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648357 DAG 2025 Crown Counsel Conference Venue Monday July 29, 2024 BCPS Monday July 29, 2024
Exemption Request - Government Policy on Locations - Securit
648783 DAG _p_ qu ¥ Y Wednesday July 31, 2024 BCPS Wednesday July 31, 2024
Administrator
647432 DAG DDR Options Paper Friday June 28, 2024 CSB Thursday July 4, 2024
645585 DAG Fee increase Wednesday July 10, 2024 CSB Wednesday July 10, 2024
645238 DAG BCSS TMA Thursday July 18, 2024 CSB Monday July 22, 2024
Standards of cultural t training f lici ted b
645757 AG B;F”NJ""S = OF CUBLIAE COMPELENCY LRININE TOF POIEING Created by Wednedsay July 17, 2024 s Monday July 22, 2024
648745 DAG BCFNJC Draft Relationship Protocol Wednesday July 31, 2024 1JS Wednesday July 31, 2024
647554 AG 2023-2024 110 Annual Report Wednesday June 26, 2024 JSB Friday July 5, 2024
647331 AG AavicelRecommendations: Cabinet Confidences Thursday June 27, 2024 JSB Friday July 5, 2024
646174 DAG Bylaw Adjudication Program Tuesday July 2, 2024 JSB Thursday July 4, 2024
647524 AG Proclamation of Make-a-Will Week Wednesday June 3, 2024 JSB Friday July 5, 2024
647830 AG capinetConfigences Monday July 8, 2024 JSB Wednesday July 10, 2024
647823 AG Official Languages Wednesday July 10, 2024 JSB Wednedsay July 17, 2024
648070 AG FMHR Revised Terms of References Wednedsay July 17, 2024 JSB Tuesday July 30, 2024
Cabinet Confidences
648075 DAG Thursday July 18, 2024 JSB Monday July 22, 2024
647424 AG egalinformaten Thursday June 27, 2024 LSB Tuesday July 2, 2024
647642 DAG Friday June 28, 2024 LSB Monday July 8, 2024
647714 DAG Wednesday June 3, 2024 LSB Thursdsay July 4, 2024
647717 DAG Wednesday June 3, 2024 LSB Thursdsay July 4, 2024
647808 DAG Friday July 5, 2024 LSB Monday July 8, 2024




Legal Information

647764 DAG Friday July 5, 2024 LSB Friday July 12, 2024
647902 DAG Hegalinformaten Tuesday July 9, 2024 LSB Monday July 15, 2024
647950 DAG eoslinfermaton Persenalinformion Thursday July 11, 2024 LSB Thursday July 11, 2024
Legal Information

647981 AG Thursday July 11, 2024 LSB Friday July 12, 2024
648017 AG Friday July 12, 2024 LSB Monday July 15, 2024
648161 DAG Wednedsay July 17, 2024 LSB Monday July 22, 2024
648200 DAG Thursday July 18, 2024 LSB Monday July 22, 2024
648226 DAG Friday July 19, 2024 LSB Monday July 22, 2024
648275 DAG Monday July 22, 2024 LSB Monday July 22, 2024
648309 DAG Monday July 22, 2024 LSB Thursday July 25, 2024
648618 DAG Friday July 26, 2024 LSB Friday July 26, 2024
648614 DAG Friday July 26, 2024 LSB Friday July 26, 2024
648675 AG Friday July 26, 2024 LSB Monday July 29, 2024
648728 DAG Tuesday July 30, 2024 LSB Tuesday July 30, 2024
648053 DAG Monday July 15, 2024 LSB Friday July 19, 2024
648054 DAG Monday July 15, 2024 LSB Monday July 22, 2024
648097 DAG Tuesday July 16, 2024 LSB Wednedsay July 17, 2024
648006 DAG Friday July 12, 2024 LSB Tuesday July 16, 2024
647678 PS Emancipation Day 2024 Proclamation Thursday July 4, 2024 MARB Tuesday July 16, 2024
646404 AG Sons of Freedom Doukhobor Recognition Package Issues Monday July 8, 2024 MARB Thursday July 11, 2024
647677 PS August-November 2024 Proclamations Tuesday July 9, 2024 MARB Monday July 29, 2024




